
BAYHILL 61” single SINK CABINET

R061S
BASE CABINET DIMENSIONS

Espresso

FEATURES

HARDWARE FINISHES

60” W x 21.5” D x 34.5” H

Solid wood frame & plywood panels



Dovetail drawers and joints



Soft closing doors & drawers

Satin Black

21-1/2"

2"

17-1/2"

60"

34
-1

/2
"

4"

2"

8-
1/

8"

18-5/8"

17
-1

/2
"

5-
3/

4"

18-3/4"

60"

21
-1

/2
"

18-1/4"

18
-7

/8
"

18
-7

/8
"

18-1/4" 16-5/8"

14
-3

/4
"

16-1/2" 4"

3/4"


